
Holly Abma special.projects@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Adam Lucero Adam.Lucero@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Rick Harshman rick@scheinercg.com Scheiner Commercial Group

Cole Carlos cole@scheinercg.com Scheiner commercial group

Todd Butler todd@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration and Construction 

Michele King info@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax Construction

Noe Flores noe.flores@fsgi.com FSG ELECTRIC

Roberto Vazquez rvazquez@metrorenollc.com Metro renovation services 

Sam Noonan samn@theelectriciansco.com The Electricians 

Adam Russell adamr@theelectricians.com The Electricians 

Will Pillsbury pillsburyw@gejohnson.com GE Johnson

Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com Bauen Studios

Paul Dense estimating@braconier.com Braconier

Eric Wilson eric.wilson@state.co.us CDHS

Will Carpenter wcarpenter@codacg.com Coda construction 

Troy Evans troy.evans@edifice.builders Edifice Builders

Robert Cheney rob.cheney@fsgi.com FSG Electric
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